
Videocon Telecommunications Limited 

Other Claims Summary (Form F) as on April 11, 2018 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       
(Amount in INR) 

S. 
No. 

Name of Creditor Amount Claimed Amount Admitted 
 Principal Interest Principal Interest 

1. IBM India Pvt. Ltd. 1,018,941,233 12% per annum 
on the principal 

amount from May 
21, 2013 to the 

date of payment 

1,018,941,233 619,069,610.49  
(12% per annum, as per the 

award, on the principal 
amount from May 21, 2013 
till the commencement of 

CIRP i.e. June 11, 2018) 
 

The list is updated as on April 11, 2019 and the amount admitted has been mentioned as per verification and collation of 
available information. The same may be updated/ revised as per additional information received. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 


